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Dental Postgraduate Deanery South West

Programme
10.00-10.15

10.15-12.15

12.15-13.00

13.30-15.00

15.00-1600

16.00

Validation Supervisor Training Day

Date
Thursday 31 January

Course Organiser:
Keith George/Heidi Mills.

Course Lecturer:
Jane Moore

Registration Tea /Coffee

Introduction Review of website- www.dental.southwest.hee.nhs

Training needs analysis and PDP.
What makes a good trainer?
Adult learning and learning styles.

Portfolios and reflective learning.

Lunch

Tutorials: When, where and how?

Design and deliver tutorial (with observation)

Feedback: How to use it positively and constructively.
Assessment and Evaluation.
Underperformance: How do | recognise it.

Close


http://www.dental.southwest.hee.nhs/
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Aim-
To enable course participants to develop the skills necessary to become Validation
Supervisors.

Objectives-
- Identify training needs.
- Appreciate the importance of reflective learning.
- Understand the principles of successful tutorials.
- Give useful feedback
- Recognise and manage underperformance.

Learning Outcome-

GDC Learning outcome B.



